
Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑ * 1ος * 2ος * 3ος 4ος * 5ος * 6ος * * 7Ος

ISSF WC 

DOHA 

QAT 06-

07/03/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΛΚΑΣ 11-

12/03/23

ISSF WC 

LCA 27-

28/03

ΚΥΠ. 

ΠΑΡΑΜ

ΝΙΟΥ 

08-

09/04/2

3 

ΠΑΡΑΛΙ

ΜΝΙ

ISSF 

SC 

CAIRO 

27-

29/04/2

3

ΚΥ. 

ΛΣΙΑΣ 

Λ.ΨΗΜ

ΟΛΟΦΙΤ

ΗΣ 06-

07/05/23

ISSF 

WC 

JUNIOR 

SHUL 

03-

04/6/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΛΣΟΥ 

ΠΕΡ. 

ΤΑΝΟΣ 

10-

11/06/23

EUROP

EAN 

GAMES 

POL 24-

25/06/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΠΑΦΟΥ 

01-

02/07/20

23 

ΠΑΦΟΣ

ISSF 

WC 

LON ITA 

10-

12/07/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΚΕΡΥΝΕΙ

Α 05-06/8 

ΛΣΟΣ

ISSF 

WCH 

BAKU 

AZE 15-

17/08/23

ΠΑΝΕΥ

ΡΩΠΑΙΚ

ΟΙ 

ΑΓΩΝΕ

Σ 

ΚΡΟΑΤΙ

Α 10-

11/09/23

ΚΥΠ. 

Μ/ΣΤΟΥ 

ΔΙΑΣ. 

ΑΓΩΝΕ

Σ 16-

17/09/23 

ΠΑΡΜΝΙ

 

1 ΑΧΙΛΛΕΩΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΚΟΠΑΦ 122 121 118 122 121 122 122 730.0

2 ΒΑΡΝΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ  2002 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 115 118 118 119 116 122 124 717.0

2 ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ   ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 118 112  119 122 118 121 119 717.0

4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 118 119 118 119 119  118 123 716.0

5 ΚΑΖΑΚΟΣ  ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ   ΣΚΟΕΠΑ  116 118 121 120 118 118  121 716.0

6 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 122 115 114 118 121 116 122 714.0

7 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 119 113 118 118 121 116 122 714.0

8 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΣΚΟΠΑΦ 118  119 115 120 118 119 120 714.0

9 ΧΑΣΙΚΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 117  119 119 120 120 117 117 712.0

10 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ  ΣΚΟΛΕΥ  113 119 119 113 119  122  119 711.0

11 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ  ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 112 121 116 115 120 112 123 707.0

12 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΒΑΡΝΑΒΑΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΑΜ 0 115 117 116 117 117 119 701.0

13 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Γ  ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 110 118 111 115 116 118 112 690.0

14 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 113 106 111 113 117 110 121 685.0

15 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΗ Γ ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 114 111 112 115 0 116 117 685.0

16 ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 114 116 111  111 113 114 117 685.0

17 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ Γ ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 110  111 113 116 111 110  115 676.0

18 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ Γ ΣΚΟΑΜ 118 112  107  110 110 113 112 675.0

19 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 113 116 114 110 109 104 113 675.0

20 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 100 106 115 106 117 112 117 673.0

21 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΕΦ 2004 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 116 112 116 99 112 110 106 672.0

22 SABANCI  MEHMET ΣΚΟΑΜ 0 114 113 106 106 113 113 665.0

23 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΦ 2004 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 108 114 103 107 111 109 108 657.0

24 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΦ 2004 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 102 111 105 115 107 105 110 653.0

25 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ Π 2008 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 98 106 110 103 89 104 113 634.0

26 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 105 102 101 101 102 104 111 625.0

27 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ   ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 101 101 106 105 100 101 105 619.0

28 ΧΑΛΟΦΤΗΣ ΚΥΠΡΟΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 94 91 106 100 101 100 107 608.0

29 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 0 98 97 97 94 102 110 598.0

30 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 87 87 53 98 101 115 108 596.0

31 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 99 101 97 88 98 103 93 591.0

32 ΓΙΩΡΓΑΛΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 89 102 109 86 99 0 103 588.0

33 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΥΛΑ Ν 2008 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 101 83 94 101 99 94 93 582.0

34 ΜΟΛΕΣΚΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 94 90 86 90 93 101 102 570.0

35 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΧΑΡ/ΜΠΟΣ Π 2009 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 86 97 94 94 88 96 97 566.0

36 ΚΑΤΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 71 70 83 84 72 87 97 494.0

37 ΖΑΤΕ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Π 2008 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 0 86 86 81 63 0 0

38 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ Κ 2011 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 0 58 58 54 58 0 79

39 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 115 110 0 0 101 0 117

40 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΦ 2005 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 94 0 97 82 0 0 101

41 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 84 0 74 76 0 76 0

42 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2005 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 102 95 96 0 0 0 0

43 ΚΑΤΣΙΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

44 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
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45 ΚΑΖΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ  ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 96 109 0 112 114 0 111

46 AYKUT SATVET   ΣΚΟΑΜ 103 100 0 0 0 0 0

47 ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΥ ΛΕΟΝΤΙΟΣ   ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 0 0 99 0 0 0 0

48 ΤΣΙΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 100 96 105 97 0 0 95

49 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 90 0 95 58 0 0 100

50 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 110 108 116 0 0 0 117

51 ΓΙΑΟΥΜΗΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 0 105 0 0 0 0 0

52 ZAYTSEV PETER ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 104 0 0 0 0 0 0

* 1ος * 2ος * 3ος * 4ος * 5ος * 6ος * * 7Ος

ISSF WC 

DOHA 

QAT 06-

07/03/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΛΚΑΣ 11-

12/03/23

ISSF WC 

LCA 27-

28/03

ΚΥΠ. 

ΠΑΡΑΜ

ΝΙΟΥ 

08-

09/04/2

3 

ΠΑΡΑΛΙ

ΜΝΙ

ISSF 

SC 

CAIRO 

27-

29/04/2

3

ΚΥ. 

ΛΣΙΑΣ 

Λ.ΨΗΜ

ΟΛΟΦΙΤ

ΗΣ 06-

07/05/23

ISSF 

WC 

JUNIOR 

SHUL 

03-

04/06/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΛΣΟΥ 

ΠΕΡ. 

ΤΑΝΟΣ 

10-

11/06/23

EUROP

EAN 

GAMES 

POL 24-

25/06/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΠΑΦΟΥ 

01-

02/07/20

23 

ΠΑΦΟΣ

ISSF 

WC 

LON ITA 

10-

12/07/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΚΕΡΥΝΕΙ

Α 05-06/8 

ΛΣΟΣ

ISSF 

WCH 

BAKU 

AZE 15-

17/08/23

ΠΑΝΕΥ

ΡΩΠΑΙΚ

ΟΙ 

ΑΓΩΝΕ

Σ 

ΚΡΟΑΤΙ

Α 10-

11/09/23

ΚΥΠ. 

Μ/ΣΤΟΥ 

ΔΙΑΣ. 

ΑΓΩΝΕ

Σ 16-

17/09/23 

ΠΑΡΜΝΙ

ΜΕΣΟΣ 

ΟΡΟΣ   

3/4

1 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Γ  110 118 111 115 116 118 112 690.0

2 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΗ Γ 114 111 112 115 0 116 117 685.0

3 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ Γ 110  111 113 116 111 110  115 676.0

4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ Γ 118 112  107 110 110 113 112 675.0

5 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΟΥΛΑ Ν 2008 101  83 94 101 99 94 93 582.0

6 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ Κ 2011 0 58 58 54 58 0 79  

Α/Α ΟΝΟΜΑ * 1ος * 2ος * 3ος 4ος * 5ος * 6ος * * 7Ος

ISSF WC 

DOHA 

QAT 06-

07/03/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΛΚΑΣ 11-

12/03/23

ISSF WC 

LCA 27-

28/03

ΚΥΠ. 

ΠΑΡΑΜ

ΝΙΟΥ 

08-

09/04/2

3 

ΠΑΡΑΛΙ

ΜΝΙ

ISSF 

SC 

CAIRO 

27-

29/04/2

3

ΚΥ. 

ΛΣΙΑΣ 

Λ.ΨΗΜ

ΟΛΟΦΙΤ

ΗΣ 06-

07/05/23

ISSF 

WC 

JUNIOR 

SHUL 

03-

04/6/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΛΣΟΥ 

ΠΕΡ. 

ΤΑΝΟΣ 

10-

11/06/23

EUROP

EAN 

GAMES 

POL 24-

25/06/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΠΑΦΟΥ 

01-

02/07/20

23 

ΠΑΦΟΣ

ISSF 

WC 

LON ITA 

10-

12/07/23

ΚΥΠ. 

ΚΕΡΥΝΕΙ

Α 05-06/8 

ΛΣΟΣ

ISSF 

WCH 

BAKU 

AZE 15-

17/08/23

ΠΑΝΕΥ

ΡΩΠΑΙΚ

ΟΙ 

ΑΓΩΝΕ

Σ 

ΚΡΟΑΤΙ

Α 10-

11/09/23

ΚΥΠ. 

Μ/ΣΤΟΥ 

ΔΙΑΣ. 

ΑΓΩΝΕ

Σ 16-

17/09/23 

ΠΑΡΜΝΙ

 

1 ΠΟΝΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 119 113 118 118 121 116 122 714.0

2 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΒΑΡΝΑΒΑΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΑΜ 0 115 117 116 117 117 119 701.0

3 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 113 106 111 113 117 110 121 685.0

3 ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 114 116 111  111 113 114 117 685.0

5 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 100 106 115 106 117 112 117 673.0

6 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΕΦ 2004 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 116 112 116 99 112 110 106 672.0

7 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΦ 2004 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 108 114 103 107 111 109 108 657.0

8 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΦ 2004 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 102 111 105 115 107 105 110 653.0

9 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ Π 2008 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 98 106 110 103 89 104 113 634.0

10 ΠΕΡΙΚΛΕΟΥΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 105 102 101 101 102 104 111 625.0

11 ΧΑΛΟΦΤΗΣ ΚΥΠΡΟΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 94 91 106 100 101 100 107 608.0

12 ΣΑΒΒΙΔΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 0 98 97 97 94 102 110 598.0

13 ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΔΑΝΙΗΛ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΜ 87 87 53 98 101 115 108 596.0

14 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 99 101 97 88 98 103 93 591.0

15 ΓΙΩΡΓΑΛΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 89 102 109 86 99 0 103 588.0

16 ΠΑΠΑΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΧΑΡ/ΜΠΟΣ Π 2009 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 86 97 94 94 88 96 97 566.0

17 ΚΑΤΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 71 70 83 84 72 87 97 494.0

18 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΕΦ 2002 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 115 110 0 0 101 0 117

19 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΦ 2005 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 94 0 97 82 0 0 101

20 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΕΥ 84 0 74 76 0 76 0

21 ΖΑΤΕ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Π 2008 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 0 86 86 81 63 0 0

22 ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2005 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 102 95 96 0 0 0 0

23 ΚΑΤΣΙΑΡΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΦ 2006 ΣΚΟΕΠΑ 0 90 0 0 0 0 0

24 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΕΦ 2007 ΣΚΟΛΑΡ 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
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ΣΚΗΤ ΕΦΗΒΩΝ / ΠΑΙΔΩΝ

ΣΚΗΤ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ / ΝΕΑΝΙΔΩΝ / ΚΟΡΑΣΙΔΩΝ 
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